ê. . . 04/11/2030 hic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H12000142068 3))) HI 20001 420833ABCY Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC RECEIVED Account Number : I2000000019 1.H 10; 23 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)220-1440 30 6D' HAY iffer the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** **∿**i ō ∀ Hmail Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. **OLIMPO CONDOMINIUM 1111 LLC**

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

MAY 31 2011

A. LUNT

EXAMINER

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

•	•		1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -
/11/2030 04:24 05/28/2012 05:49	3052620151	CRUZ GORRIAS	#7475 P.002/003 PAGE 02
	H1200	0142068	
			E E
			FILL E
ARTICLES	OFORGANIZATION	FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABIL	
ARTICLE I The name of 1	- Name: the Limited Liability Com	manu isi	O'AL BA
		ринту 15.	
	OLIMPO CONDO	MINIUM 1111 LLC	
	(Must and with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC,")	
ARTICLE II	A dahanan -		
		of the principal office of the Limited Li	ability Company is:
	fice Address:	Maliing Address:	
2500 PARKU	IEW DR APT 1414	ALEJANDRO GOL	MAN
	E FL 33009-2808	CIA CRUZ Q	EDRRIDS + DESOL
			55 # 216
One Limited Lisb	I - Registered Agent, Rej ility Company cannot serve as its o ith an active Florida registration.)	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's	C 33/4/5/ s Signature: idual or another
The name and	the Florida street address	of the registered agent are:	
	Cto	LY ALEJANDRO	GOLDMAN
	2500 PI	Name ARK VIEW DR AP	T.11.11
		street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
		<u>BLE FL 33009-28</u> City, State, and Zip	40
liahility a	named as registered ogen omnanv at the place design	t and to accept service of process for the ated in this certificate, I hereby accept to capacity. I further agree to comply with	above stated limited he appointment as
statutes reli	ating to the proper and con	oplete performance of my dutics, and I at a as registered agent as provided for in (m familiar with and

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) 2

(CONTINUED)

H12000142068

Page 1 of 2

05/28/2012	05:49	3052620151	CRUZ GORRIAS	PAGE 83
		H 1 2 0 0 0 1	4 2 0 6 8	TALLAHASSE
	The name ar	IV- Manager(s) or Managin ad address of each Manager (or Managing Member is as follows:	er FLORID,
	<u>Title:</u> "MGR" - M "MGRM" -	ansger Managing Member	<u>Name and Address:</u>	
	Men	<u>R_</u>	NLEJONDEO ALBERTO	
	Ma	MR.	LAURA NOEMI CULPINA 837	LEVIN CEVIN CENTIN P
	······································	·		

#7475 P.003/003

(Use attachment if necessary)

04/11/2030 04:24

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \underline{JDNE} (..., $\underline{2012}$. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REOUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an allismation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

ALBERTO GOLDMAN ALEJANDRO Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

5 5.89 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

H12000142068